ITEM# 81401
Chocolate Cherry Chairside

Table/Printer Stand

Leick
Home

2219 S. 19th St.
Sheboygan, Wi 53081
Ph: 920-451-4060
Fax: 920-451-4063
info@leickfurnituresince1910.
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Hardware List

Description

Bolt
1/4"%1-1/8"

Allen wrench

Washer
1/4"%12mm

Shelf metal clip

Door Pull

Machine screw

for door pull
5/32"%1/2"
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Qty
2PCS

1PC

2PCS

4PCS
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